419 Bella Way, Sun
419 BELLA WAY, SUN PRAIRIE, WI, 53590 Prairie, WI, 53590

$264,900

Bank Owned!! This Shared Wall Ranch style home was built w/ top end * 2 beds
finishes. Wide open main level w/ Great Rm, cathedral ceilings, gas fireplace, * 3 baths
relaxing sun room walks out to patio, spacious kitchen w/ Maple cabinets & * Res

solid surface counter tops, 2 large bdrms, oversized master bath, double sinks,

* Sold
* 2415 sq ft

walkin closet, main level laundry...

Authorized Retailer
UScellular & T-Mobile =

Dan Bowden
Restaino & Associates

Kwik Trip D

M 1?r.|'us:‘|5r

<@

N Grand Ave

Bl noos

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Zero Lot Line Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Doors,Accessible Entrance,Accessible Full 1865

Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in
Closet(s),Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 550 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 6238 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material:
Finished,Sump Pump Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Dan Bowden Agent Email: DanBowdenRE@gmail.com
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